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%RUCT]ONS FOR PR&:PARAT!ON OF FORM 114 B

N @(S?‘;pl,fofms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate
thrge copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
Fetumﬁfall three copies to Headquarters American Graves Registration Service.

b
-4'L

2. Paragraphs 1 ahd’S will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accompllshed by A;ea Supervisor from data on flle
in hlS office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning £ ordlnates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effecs will ‘be’ made ‘on these forms.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N RepLy reFer To QM 293 A-C

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the brother of the late
Pvt. Michael Connelly, Co. 1, 11th Inf., whose remains are now interred

in the lMeuse

n R s ) 1
X nne 1ericen Cemeveryv Roma ocne—=anil a<Maontfa1100m ar
S nerilcen Lemevery, nomagne-sous-—-joncraucon Meus romeos

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. 1If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space cpposite.

For The QuartermasterfGehefal,
J | A3 &0 t

Very truly yours, ﬁg{*“- b WET
2 Incls. : a7 k} JOHN T. HARRIS, -

Act of Congress ' Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY reFer To QM 293 A—C

Cennelly ;iichael Mmgst 10, 1929

Mirs John Connelly,
1189 Es 80th Btreet,
Cleveland; Ohle

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the
4 brother of the late

Private Micheel Connelly, Cos Ms 1ith Infes whose remaing ere now interred
in the MeuseeArgonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous«iontfaucon, Heuse, Frances

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclqsed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

)

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman !
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord- ' L}
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General, ﬂ
Very truly yours, ]
JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.

2 Incls.
Act of Congress
Envelope



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY rEFer To QM 293 A-C

Connelly, Michael Octe 6, 1929
L] 3 *

Mires John Comnellv,
1207 - Last 8lst St.,
Clevelend, Chioe

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries™.

The records of this office show that you are the
y brother of the late

:;t; Michael Cormelly, Cos M, 11th Inf., whose remains are now interred
0 the Meuse-Argonne Americen Cemetery, Romagne~sous-Montfancon, Meuse, Francee

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which regquires nc postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address. A AYRIPLE Tols a8 W ol 8

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite. {

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress * . ‘Majer, Q. M. Corpsi,
Envelope Aggistant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rEPLY reFer To QM 293 A-C

Conrelly, Wichael September 10, 1929.
1232—“ * P « 1929

Mr, John Connelly,
1189 E. 80th St.,
Cievelend, Ohio.

Deer Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Aug. 10, 1929making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
agcertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answere in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

i - - e b

3 If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.

SR i ee——



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rREPLY reFer To QM 293 A—C

Connelly ,¥ichasl Mgust 10, 1920

urs John Connelly,
1189 E. 80th Stroot,
Cleveland, Ohio

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteriss of Europe to make z pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the
brother of the late

ir1vuto Micheel Connelly, Cos Me 1ith Inf,, whose remains are now interred
in the Weuse~Argonne Americen Cemetery, Romsgne-sous-iontfsucon, Neuse, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

R o so; give her complete address.

fuis W

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-

closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,

2 Incls. ;
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

Envelope



Co M. IIth Infantry
5th Division CONNELLY, WMichael Pvt 737201

%illed in action at about $,30 AN of October 2Ist;ISIS
on the Argonne Sector, approximately one (I{ Kilometer of Cunel,
Fprance, His last words were " Give ¥ ‘em Hell." after having comple-
ted these words he wes hit in the temple of the head by a machine
gun bullet and death was instsnt. lie was supposely hit in the left

temple. &
Informant; £ 1lis, George L. Ist Sgt

787106, Co E. IIth Inf.

Emergency address: Home: Milltown, Ga.

Mr Peter Connelly s

Srih PO gigned; Wm ¢, Rfan, Capt.

Gounty Mayo, Comdg “Ificer

Ireland. &14// 3!

8/A



G.R.S. FORM 0, 17 , R N”TT““H ATEAU

v 4 Dote | ,'Jm:le ‘28. 1919

ROPORT OF DISINTTRIZNT AND REBURIAL. °. s
Remains of: ! ) . ;
Fopne CONNELLY , Michael j i ]‘J’m;lleer: 737201 .
AL By i LTl Co.M, 11th Inf, - A .
Disinterrient and Reburial made by Group 0 TG ey K
'Disinterrocn (Date) |, ,‘ ; FProm: (Give coxﬁplete location) @h/\ )
19th June 1919 Unl TN OWN

M@/ﬁ /735 &MW A\ /é’
f/O/f/ém

Reburied (Date) . QoY in: (CGive co: nla,to location) 3 ! ‘ i-‘ i A
. 19th June 1919 ‘Grave #194 Sec #8¢ Plot #4. [ # 4™

ARGONNE AMERIC! LlT C’?TT“’"‘ IRY 71‘1252

’

3 . rd

.+ & . . ' ROMAGNE. MEUSE v

i 5 Sath v v o e, B :
Zepert as to riature of original buriad and - oo;:’di'}:io'n of body upon disintement:

Burial good; buried in u&_if_q:m; normally decomposede -

0
)

¥

e —
D

ws one identification tog found upon body? . ' Yes_

That other means of identification were found woon the body? None

S s

Y

ote:
‘)Ol’l omsm’cerment, efiects are found upon the vo0dies, they will be Jromwtly
sent to the Nffects Depot cirect, as is reruired by €.0. 170, G H.0. 1918.,
aftor being corefully ‘exdmimed For clues.to’identity. in dountful sases, Tototion
1hereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration Sewvice.

' 4

Swrervised by Lt babbits R.H. ROSENTHAL

GG ; il 2rd Lieut., O.M
' C.0. Growd 5 Tni t;‘L g ik
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@il 293 C-R : {

Septembar 28, 1923.

Mr. Peter Comnslly,
Duwcongy, Srah Pels,
Comnty Neyo, Irelands

Dear Sir:

; 1sa=Lrgomb rlsan Cemetery, Romagnse
sRerRanent Eraveelioe ) Franae,

' rigsta, Migheol Sonnelly. Comcny:Me 1k SRESANE:
16 GeoyPhe Qugntomidstar areral udETrEs Yoy B GETilisotntad ShayINE

This is one of the permenest American military cemeteries to be
neinteined by this Gevernment in Burope, BEach grave will be merked
by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with name, ragk,
division, orgenization, date of soldier's death and State from which
he ceme, Headstones will be placed at all graves in connection with
the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without
waiting for special action or request on the part of relatives,

_ You are asssured in effecting removal 6f the remains, the utmost
care and reverence were sxercised and more than willingly accorded by
those who performed this sacred duty, The grave of the deceased will
be perpetually maintained by this Government in & manner befitting the
lest resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours, | ; 4f{a yg

H .".7. CHL’; I
Y!‘ v{ 2 1

¥p‘ Assistant,

RD
23 /592 /ARK



V . COMPILAT:wN OF DISPOSITION OF REMAlws DATA

File 49514

I. LocaTioNn InpDEX CARD:

() Rank AL SR, Organization ...} Y _Q_t_-::{z;__T-:_L.'P_h__;_[_'é}i_- __________
¥ L OKR..L
(¢) Date of death _____- 10-82-18 ... (@) Cause of death : {ilay ___________

TI. RecrstraTioN CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(a) Grave No. .. T4 TROW b Plofe: 4 See. ... 87 T
\ ok - aye”. (F-=zr-2 /),‘;,;,
e Ao R Gonneliy (father) Srih, 20. County M&yoin"€¢M€V)

' k ( s - Ireland. .
II7. Files ,t;f soldfers dfing from cot{t-ag/ious/ diseases /.. / ____/__ / / _/____1[_ _________ :. CKR.(__é_T_)__

4

A g A2 (AA s S A_A Resiinr
IV. A. G. O. DisposrrioN CARD: ] ——Daie.of.receiptmrrernmvorctésumsanns o mmm oo
(a) Name ‘ () Relationship L s A

(¢) Address i g

(d) Remains to be brought 0 Us S.% oottt el e

(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at

Examiner’s Initials ‘7_“%*1‘;/' 2 .. Date ________ké':__.'..'___."l__“’_"‘__:\_"_ _________ , 19207
V. A. G. O. CorrRESPONDENCE shows communication from
K _, dated - Hoe (00 s s s B R NN O s 8L
confirming request in Par. IV., item_...________-- , above, or l‘équesting (510 SRR I PO 3 AR 111 TR O e

r’/
TR T e T N T TS S, TR
Examiner’s Initials .2V _________ 1B e A e G 1 EREREY ,. 10207

VI..G. R. S. Fring, CorrEsPONDENCE-—shows as TolloWa: oootel oo oS00t o e

—

COUNTRY FRALCH CemeTerY No. ... .123%~-8ee, 87 .. SEEET NoO. ooooooon 49}{@_ _____ Ao et
[ ) P g )
G. R. 8. Form NWo. 115 b Maiko Form Now114 ' 3 X
Amended Apr.l 6, 1820 §-—7729 ‘ N



VIi. G. R.-S. Form No. 114 made , 1920.

Typed by , Checked by i £t ] L9208

VIII. FixaL ActioN:

cablelon Rt , 1920

letter on ______° 6/ _“°2°Z_’___ 192{/

Following advice forwarded to Europe by

1B : CORRECTIONS
CHANGE oF ADVICE. AcTioN TAKEN.
1575 3 ot Rlls RS LG oL RTINS RMCRIC VR (M | R e ., 50 3L ST SRRV 0N I SR 7' |
RGO DEIRIIDTICATI0 tel k. L ISR s e F T o GOl i 1 00 Gt 0 DI (O R

Ny Y . m@éuawmmjgm __________________________
_____ bww—??ﬂé,,M,@déw S

............................ IR M IRRIE RN, SR L




G.R.S. FORM #114-A. ‘ STATION Romagae..s/s lontfaueon .

To be prepared in triplicate. ; DATE ___ O;_jl,____j“;”___i_/_‘g_'l

REPORT OF DiSINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headguarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name CONNELLY , Michael - MOBMName (i, . A s R e IR Y E 20 R
2. Nogrr-snip@@itoe | ol i I g ¢ st IRt s o
3. Ranks RV S e e e T 7S 127 0 N © ). e gl ot AR a0 T r
s ore.. G0. Mg AMth Infy . o 1 o MG
5. DeDip: ‘Opbunn@@ibaan T I Ric e G RV o D R ¥ i 2L D 0 ot ]
o . o vyatvos e b SO0 A N, i A

7. Grave No.. . 194 . Secu LB, 1551 Grave sios i, it SO/CH U 1 N
814, ‘Bliotbpiy # fotl & oy 1 pnen ROWe/amiue . ad. fe L6dpPiliot . pene 17l Row M TN S
T L T . 1, B T v s
18. Cemetery-——-l&@m-ﬁ&‘-g&nﬂe __________________ 19. Commune or town -Roniggna/a-ﬂluntfaucon
20. Dept. or County __ jeuss ... . 21. Country --3&H§nea~f~~—~-«;¥;; ___________
22. GuRyS.HAqrssCodesNoyrnn. 1232 . shdogan nnlanwo el CRUNGRINS . o lodll sal BT
23. Disinterred (Date) ._1_0"11_‘_’9_1_-_ _________ BY Py 1S TN h.uaire_ .....................

24, Inscription on grave marker:

Name __ Michael Connelly Serial No. 759201

25, Was identification disc found on grave marker? Yes On body? Yos (20

Lu AN _ [T s M .................
nature Junior Techni al As&nsta,nt

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

11 Inf.Co, M. Collar ornamefit

PREPARATION

28. Nature of burial = iy o g peslog il bl e ol o 3.5 PR R i i

29, Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, a8 compared with G.R.8. records

Hed aboveR Ll o SRS T e e 0 e TN R G bl L el
quo s B g NPT S e e, e N BT L el i s Lol

30, Body prepared and placed in casket: IBENBE N i L e By ORN BTG, i

T?
%1, Casket sealed by _ u.Maire

Signature of Embalmer, (Supesvisor). MM %M ....................



SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No.

IS N R ) L o it S AW T T T e T\ DRRRWS i
32. Designation of body:
AN oo coliptamts s sl sBies _ s cpom yugon 8z ohts | SR L), 7 dpes o) Senial Nowug bbbl i | o aclily i
CONNELLY , Michasl ToT201
Rank 0 nization . :
&P S5 b T G o R aar Oy Myadithdnt
33. Consigned to:
Namogofigeenmanerit, Comoon Vi atles v o | vt el lyione sty ol o o gzl shifoite AT
e Neuse-Argonne , 1232 Homagne /8 Jiont¥auson .
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) 10-11=21 ... By sx)s E. Mairea
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector________ / \ NS NAAASA A AN o
R.C.Worthington, lst
36. Remarks i VT e oatiooeds. T NeE I
87. Bhipped from point of Operation: (Date).. . 10=11~8% ..
To;point of Concentration J il . . ' (Meuse Argonme Uem.#1832 =
(Name) } A
BeRyoyer pomyel o1 . Signature Shipping Offlcerkjwa&/
‘ J. GERALD COLE |
38. Received at Railliead or Point -of Concentration: Date | Captain, C.A.C.
By "GUR.5 M Representative 11 VT T e e M anan a4 o e
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date. . .. .. ... ...
BoyBermanent ‘Cemgitery maq " @a ™ 5. var nudas w3 Wil LRI R
; (Name)
Glonmviop el WMlaia e Y e s Signature Shipping Officer . _ . _ ... ...
CUC IR EIoERCy o D N S o S 2 L N PR S
G-R.S.Raproggrtibive | oo ooty Ly opent L TRIRE e
41. Reint'er;ea. hhhhh Mense Avgono Oema 1202, Oafy 18,3921, oo
(Date)
42. Grave No, s ] Baw.Bl M, By Ors 18 pe: wwoy SOEEAONRT . L g
43. BLOG o 00ulme v e Howgsiany olbed L Gl I Ry
G.R.5. Representative 'N?’°-ﬂ’4-“<wk«—

of e 22 A4 JAMES W, Youwes



Q /
ﬁgmgnen.?.a.u.a...l;llontf@,ucon.............

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Datellracte Ly 2921 E A0 08 LN AL
1. REMAINS OF LTy MICH%&EL SErIAL NUMBER b

G, R. S. Form. No. 16-A . Place

AN e e G A ORGANIZAZTON e C0a gl bk g2 I L g S LI et Al 3 ST A

2. Disinterred (date) :  9¢te 11, 1921, Fraom (give complete location) =
. SR . )
G . 194 sec 87 pt 4, Meuss-Argonne Cem., #1232, i

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :
Oct, 12, 1921 Meuse Argonne Cem., 1232, Row 31 Bl. F . Gr. 18,

centsaananes ca—a

: Reburial Sec. : : i
BA X Group S it A 02 SO SR, T8 S0 i, Unilesias, S B e ] Nature of rebm11'3:111116‘1caSket

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

badly decomposed features unrece mizable, UsS. uniform burlap and pige box,

8. (o) ldentification tags : Buried with body ?......Yeg ... On grave marker 2 ... ¥gg i i

CONNg = = w Mi - - o= - .
(b) Other means of identification found upon:‘c'i‘i:sl’llm’_cermen%;:,’z an genezgl’,l?e?nar?{g? G5 e

DwancelayotnenCosaially 11tk Intsuiisinralned siith

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(a) Height (actual measurement) ........J0R 1o debe . ..

(b) Weight. (estlmated)»"uInlpt°d°_t'

N iy
(6) Hapip—=ColbT . .comoiind 2208 VLoAbLE ot

QuranPeliyt St Sak LLETT BN VRTINS W
Characterigtics
(d) Hair on fa6e—COI0T .....cmiicr i bt
TLOeat 0 e e ce N IS SRR 2o bep i o
Quantity Ngne ......................... DML A LA
(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

B ' missing parts) None visible . . ... e

a -

(fy- Wounds or missing parts (received af time of (oG SRRV SRTIC U WM. 1 ) 0 e o

e lettiisenpule PtEREtmpad, T e e

- 7. Disinterrhent: ' -
* o A 4 v ) N L1 / /d ’{,:/ ‘( .
p suPeIVBed bY By - ’0—%&0 4 /}&/ﬁl@fﬁ. Approved : \ML/:/”L, _\F’/
\14' # E.M&lre S‘LE. R. G. Wo hington 1st, “t.QMC
%: A, 'b ™ V \ ' i (T Lle
8. deburial Dy 2o 2 ,

supervised by \;;Bb}mfw

e g ,




t

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM _NO. 16-A

“Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the gr:oup and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete. :

4, State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as ccmplete as possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
42 YGS ” or “No ”, .

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or-in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No, 65+ oo = & o i e

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items () and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethto be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids- (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found. )

MISSING TEETH................... All teeth missing through previous extrac-
tion (not those fractured or displaced by
recent wounds) should be scratched out,
thus :

CROWNED TEETH................ Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus :

BRIDGE WORK .................. Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus : : y

GoLD FILLING
GOLD FILLING
S GOLD FiSLING

FILLINGS ...coooeeii e Draw {illing on tooth accurately as pos-
sible (block in and label gold, silver,
cement), thus :

AVITY
FECAVYED ff .

CARIES (CAVITIES)............ Ou’glinte;1 location and size ol cavity, shade
in thus :

NTURES (PLATES) ........ Draw diagram of relative size and éhape of plate, block in teeth attached and indi
bE clasps on natural teeth with the word *‘clasp.” ’\é&{ Q]

'\}, i 7 D 3N

y 4% P N >

VA, 4 N

{ N o ¢ X

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title ofgt]_i@‘ % \apgovmg
,(g' M < s &

same. - i @
8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the perso;}%ﬁﬁ}%g sames,
% » e NN .
B e
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

File 49514
I. Location InpEx CARD:
(), Nouiar | CVREERDRG BERONE. L Sor; No. oV Bbk |
() Rank #¥0a Organization “_Co. M, 11th Inf, TY}pJ ________
(c) Date of death ik (d) Cause of death Ml J S
II. RegisTrATION CaRD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
e N R o B o 0 Flos B Stz Sl o Typ. B

ok T2 )

Q) Emerg AddressP_e_f_e_.z.‘_-_929.1}9_%3.'!.__(. father) Srih, }?0' "0_’;1_“337__“_‘:*_?_9' _______________

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

_________________________________________________________ , 192

-2,?._ 192 /
(Len)
VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., . . V _____________ , 192
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.

VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. 8., Hoboken, N AT A S TR S s I G INRIOININL. . J7 Y RO , 192

COUNTRY CMiimEEy: O il ) o SHEED IO e i o)
G. R. 8. Form 115-A A
August, 1920 55020



OSP-SS B i (
Form No. 1009 d
OFFICE OF THFE QUARTERIASTER GENERAL
CENMETERIAL DIVISION ,

OVERSEAS PROJECT SUL-SECTION o {_ ™ : /“
P
Haorlow _ CeWe , ﬁ//y = \..Jﬁ'
NAVE OF DECEASED SOLDIER CEMETERY NO. DATE
Connellv, Michael, Pvte 1232=Sece87 = 40 4/16/21a
SERIAL NUMEER ORCANIZATION DATE OF DEATH
yRYON] Co. M. 11th Infa ' 1nr/99,/m
Copy forwarded to WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION
»9 it Department ' 5
DATE &/ — 27— 2/
ﬁf 30-2)-C — :
PERSO\I NAMED Y SOLDIER TO EE CENEFICIARY OF INSURANGE RELATIONSHIP
ADDRESS i
PERSON RECEIVING DEATHGL‘OL\/PENSATION RELATIONSH)I%}Q&

=

RS B v}@

5/1868/LMLl . W






Yo

1. G. B. 8. Form No, 1.

2. Soldier’s No. 780 201! ,
Connelly Michael

LR e il M e e L AN &y & S Rt S
Surname (in block letters) First Name and lnltinls
PR ST A W A T1lth.Infe o000
Rank Company Regt. or Corps
Ao ot LIS 59 Al A0 e AR, 8
Date of Death Cause, if known
ol A e | 0 RE G IM BloC.o ... Yy
Date of Burial Cemetery
7. .Ainerville. ... et Ayt A Meuwse.........
i Town or Commune (in bloek letters) Department
Al
T e AN iR S SO Plot No. or Letter i
9. Name Peg? ..... Cross? — L s Shoardl ¥ Bottle? .....
Check Method of Mearking
10. Buried with Body® ...... Attached to Grave Marker? .. 1.

Idenunutlon Tags

11. If name nnknown a.nd tags missing, give marks !md deserip-
, tion. SeoeE. | gy

LT T (NG g IR Ay A v 3 ;‘(f .........

A O CTATA '.'AT'...SK@.@Qh..‘.z.g.....,.Mr.":/.('..........;.;

Map Reference; if interment h ouﬁido of * cemetery

g A A L T T R e
Give name of Chaplein or Burial Officer
GROUP 4 Signed...... L, Hodsonm....... :
: Group........ Unit...... ¢ 8

PROV. UNIT “A"” G.R.§






< S T L e e

§

: /.4 fod !“/ " /{ }I-.
" 'GRAVE ch:xnc(ni BLank |
LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF :

(Rank). (Organization).
PLACE O DALy i e E i S s B
CAUSE OF DEATH:...... L Y S e R LR O o I B

DATREOTH TR EAT Bl Rt el W LRS00 1Sl DRSS o

EIAGCHE O BURIAT S oSS IR A ety ARy L LA

(Gl\e Cemetery, Town and Department). Map reference musi
specify elearly what map is nsed.

Mup- Montfaucon, - 1/50000 u‘ci:’l-ug's """"""
GRAVE NUMBERz ... B 0 B o e
HOW MARKED: Nane Pegt....yeg. . Crosst. . il ...

Headboandd s s & ohitle W AT s
TDENTIFICATION TAGS:
es
Was one buried with body?...... o T SRR
Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker?..... yf:"ﬂ' ........... § A BAme

If mame anknown and tags missing, dcscrlptlon and marks
should he given here: L .

ADDRBSSN Lo b i b N RN T e S /
B RTATTONRIIIE : 7 s ol L ey SreEl,
REPORTED BY:

F, L‘ltZ' ;ibbon, und ul;

This portion to be forwarded to Central Iiépords Office, A. G. 0., A.E. F.

7 ;89






FROM: 0.Q.MiGe :

CEMETERIAL DIVISIO

Munitions Building
Room

PLEASE
EXPEDITE



AR DEPA

Quartermaste
Weps hings
! | 4”’ "

@it fcier ol tihe

G.R.S., Form 8.
Information,

File No.

RTFENT
Feneral

>On

NT
of the Army

ate | 4/16/21.

_

[ "4/’
From: The 5 7 General, U. F Arrv, (Cemeterial Division) o R
| ge > ] (SPECIAL)
o) The Adjutant General of the<Annv, 6th & B'S ,N W, ,Was hington, D.C.
Sutject: Information required for G\RtS.

1. t is requested that the items
sonfirmation of all informetion shown

P

checked below be completed Request

S rname CONNOlly £. Date of death 10/22/18, v
b. Christian name Michael ) g. Cause of death K/Ae t,‘/ﬁ
¢. Serial Number 737201 7 h. Authority (C.0.7#)
vi?ﬁﬁ‘ d. Orpanization CoOe M, 11th Infe ~ “7T“"%Emerocncy addre%s ,R)L;:R;;NQ
; it “, T— )
?? e. Rank Pvte _4,~mRelat10nsh1p f*‘ox;t, 5134Mf¢f
i ' LA Yool e
Y DESCRIPTION DENTAL CHARTS A A\ Ve
gg page #2 of the Service Record ) (See Physical report of
Kl examination prior to enlistment)
a. Age of enlistment
i EE a. Strike out teeth missing
e 181 Color of eyes
Sie o s NP 203 ¢ 5 6 7 B
T (Eolen e lgenhs upper right upper left
d. Height glie 5 48 232,456 T8
lower right lower left
e. Weight
f, Permanent marks and
physicil defects at -
, enlistment (Old frdctu or breaks)
b o ! : U

C.W. B
CEVETERY NO:  1232-Sec «87 i
SEFET NO: 14:;
IVPED EY: W Wiy oo
o V70T Vg
7 “Bians /L, PR 13- 1

Hi.
Quaruermaqter General, U.

L. ROGERS,

¥

;Z ’62;7?1Lv’Lf’ﬁ V4

J. CONNER,

lst. Lieuta: Q.MiC.

Bee'd ¥ & S Div, A GY
':ﬁf 10 ) 74 3
! P L S | (¥

]



APR 20 1921

RECEIVED



0SP-SS :
Form No. 1009
OFFICE OF TFE QUARTERIASTER GENERAL
CENETBRIMMIFIV IS TON
OVERSBAS ' 'PROJECT SUL-SECTION

Harlow CeVe 29 \92\
JuL # %S \
NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER % Q} ”x} i\ QEMETERY NO.
Connelly, ¥ishael, Pvts .. ¢ W 1232-500487 = 4 4/16/21.
ERTAL NUMEER ORCANIZATION DATE OF DEATH
737201 Cos M, 1lth Inf, 10/22/18,

WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION

DATE 4
PERSCN NAMED ZY SOLDIER TC EE ZENEFICIARY OF INSURANCE RELATIONSHIP
ADDRESS
Tima. Mossorss W@u 'W%%
PERSON RECEIVING DENTH COMPENSATION RELATIONSHIP
pxm&&?%'!}b M QM‘JQ /024044‘2, W_&Z//b ﬂ/UM_

[sen)

P

7 S/1868/LML
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File §49514, AMERICAN EXPEDITIONARY FORCES
HE \ADQUARTERS SERVICES OF SUPPLY
OFFICE OF THE CH IEF QUARTERMASTER, A.BE.F.
CRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE,

June 2lst 1919.

FRO™ : Chief, Graves Registration Service, Amcrican E,F,
TO :  Mp Johm Comnelly, 1509 E. 8lst St. Cleveland, Ohioce

SUBJECT : Pyt, Michsel Comnelly, Company il 1lith Infantry,
American EJFas

7With an assurance of vaery decp sympathy, and in reply to
your letter of enquiry, you are advised that information has boen
filod in this office by the burial officer concerned, to the effeet
that the above namcd soldier is buried in @peve #15, Americen Battle
Ares Cemotery at ALICREVILLE, department of the MEUSE,

The grave is' marked with the regulstion cross,
with one identification tag attuched to marker.

(Bnels-GeReSes)

(10-«3' 03)
CHARLIS G, PIERCE,

ocP fmt, Golonel, Q.M,C,, U,S,A,

(

¢ Y
o

\
o P . el ° A ~\ - -
Copy for:- Home Communication Section, L«.::lerﬂ:}éjn. Red Cross, Paris.

/

v



File #49514, AMERICAN EXPEDITIONARY FORCRS
HE \ADQUARTERS SERVICES OF SUPPLY
- OFFICE OF THE (HTEF QUARTERMASTER, A.B.F,
CRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE,
June 21st 191%9.

FROM ¢ Chief, Graves Registration Service, American E,F,
Mr Jolm Comnelly, 1509 E. 8lst St. Cleveland, Ohlo.
TO .
Connel Comany l. 1lth Infantry,
SUBJECT Pvt, Michael Ly,

American E.Fe

With an assurance of vory decp syrpathy, and in reply to
your letter of cnquiry, you are ndvised that information has been
filod in this office by ths burial officer congerddd, tmothieser fede le
P a » . . {

s Rooe Aomahore naugdysoldiyhnis diumiatiolt of the MEUSE.

The grava” is marked with the regulatiom cross,
with one identification tag attached to marker,. '

(Ennl: =FeReSaz )
(10-B, o3 ) .
(‘Cl"/mt CHARLTS C, PIERCE,

Colonel, ¢.M,C,, U,S,4A,



G.R.S “ORi NO. 23. 4 C:?U([%S’ lé"
S L

NAUE Corinelly, Michael. _ FILE NUMBER 4951%e

RANK Private e ORGANTIZATION Go.Me 11th InfSERIAL NUMBER

lo, UTSTION ) RTPL s
1. Do particulars of aclidier given 7 COMELIY. 737201 M ichael
above agree wi*h rocouvds? et G T sl e Pt g
g : Prvt. Coe M, llth Ini.
2. Date of death? s L o) i
~e LU L O e
3, Cause and place of deata? AR AN
e Sif wn@
4, Has this been rocported on Casunlity 4 Yos. 208
Cablegram, if sc, give refsvense. 0 e b
%, Date of burial? 5. Tot given.
i / :
?. Grave Location: i i v #7535,
¥. Uho reported burial®
; i 5 Py DI ~7ron N
S. Confirmed by G.R.E.°7 AT RGRIMEPI 1D J Al e
. y . ! 3
?, How is grave markec? 9, Crosse
10, TIdeatification Tags: 10. One stiached to geave markore
(a) Buried woth btody?
(b, Attached to grave marker?
i g B 4 S¥A Y
1%, Emergency address; 11. Petor G omnelly, (Father)
v‘ s DN A o770 . b | an de
\ J NV Y Mg, b Ioa et
12, Has above been notified? (Give date)
| 12. Yos. 12-27-18.

ANALYSIS OF INQUIRY

__Flowers, flags, e*c, nffects (G.R,S,ForkkNo,

(Par, #5, Dul., 10-B) Tél =

Monuments {Par.#6, Bul,10-B) L Asenued Rey
: TG.R.S.Ferms Nos,19 & 22

4 <

Disinterments_ _Liberly bords

(Par.#8, Bul, 10-Bj (G.I.S,Forms Nos,Rl & 22

__Circumstances of death War Risk Insurance
(G.R.S.,Form No, 6} (G.R,S.Forms Nos,20 & 22

Photographs requested Dispcsition of Remains
(File 004,5) (a) Return to U,S.

«5'; g
J : PR (Form 25)
; Grave Location o (b) Remsin in France

(Form 24)
(c) Miscellancous
(Letter)

Remarks : L’//’



AMERICAN RED CROSS | 3
(CROIX-ROUGE AMERICAINE) PR s N G i O Y

+

ﬂb,&\ =
2 A
.
+

Paris, May 22, 1919.

j Ref.No,92599
From: Bureau Home & Hospital Service

To : Graves Registration Bureau, APO 717; Tours.

. Subj:Pvt. Michael Connelly, #737201
A Co. M, 11th Inf,
: /

The abuve soldier reported killed in action October 22nd, 1918.
Please send burial report to John Connelly, 1509 E. 8lst St., Cleveland,

Ohio, a&lso copy for our files.,
Yours very truly,

LP:EW : HOME. COMMUNICATION SECTION





